
0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

Pr
ol

ife
ra

tio
n 

R
at

e 
(1

/d
)

Passage 4

Passage 15

Piericidin:  

Passage 9

SDHB KO 293T

- - -+ + +

✱✱✱

✱✱

✱

A B C

D

WT

αSDHB

αTubulin

293T
KO

—50 kDa

—25 kDa

  

  

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0
“Stalled” LP SDHB KO 2

Pr
ol

ife
ra

tio
n 

R
at

e 
(1

/d
)

Rotenone:
Metformin:

ASP:

-
-
-

+
-
-

-
+
-

-
-
+

✱✱✱✱

✱✱✱

✱✱✱

E

F

Figure 7-figure supplement 1


